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TO 

FROM 

SUBJECT: 

OF tiONAt fOlM NO* 10 '( 
• Mt:t t96l !OITION ( 

GSA ff'MN. (41 CF~ 101-11.6 I . 

UKITED STATES GOVERNMENT 

lifemorandum 
Chief', PersonnelJ2curity Division, OS 

Mr. Leland BuJ:?::'[~ 
Director, Domestic Contact Service 
(Chief', Services Division) 

CAJN, Richard S. 
//-272141 

~ZF a.) Bunn/Thorne telephone conversation 23 :May 1967 

b.) DCS memorandum dated 24 t~y 1967, same subject 

l. Sub.ject is the source of the follmring reports, copies · 
of' 1-rhich are attached: 

00-A(S) 
00-A 
00-A(S) 
00-A(S) 
00-A(S) 
00-A(S) 
00-A(S) 
00-B 

3,274,608 
3,273,910 
3,273,258 
3,273,48o 
3,272,992 
3,271,013 
3,270,228 
3,178,206 

2. Our file reflects no contact vrith Subject since 1963, but 
we have asked our Chicago Field Office to verif'y this. He have in­
structed our field office to avoid any further contact ivith Subject. 

3. Any questions pertaining to this memorandum should be directed 
to ~~s. Virginia Thorne, Ext. 2738. 

Attachments: As stated above 

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payroll Savings Plan 
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TOR::=::!!S ( i.·ihich is probably a code na..ile,) is described as apy.>ro:-:imo.tely · 
25, 5 1811

, 1.50;lbso;~ dark straight hair.; clea:'1 .features.. ::re remarl<ed. · .. 
_t:fl_?-t. th_~~.f.~A-i~._}·~~ing ~uba as a pm-m. ~n internation:;l dealings, and 
t.::1at:'l'lis orGanizal,';ion ~s concerned 1-n-ch Cuba exclusJ.vely as a 
national :matter... I attempted to determine the source of Directol:"'io. 
:::!stadis..."'ltil asset::::,. but to no avail .. 

The list of'. marine equipment; (copy of Hhich is herm:Iit;'!:l. attac:"led) 
is to be used i'or attacks acainst shippine; in Cuba..'"'l. vmters, I -v1as 
told .. 

~'!Ol·?.C::::!JO, i:n addition to the .attached list_, asked me to deterrrri!!e the 
cost of 60 hand· grenades, al.Legecay for tne use of' Eatian reo5.Ls .. . . 
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~1 .. 50 
~ 

?usilu~ FAL co~ ~yo~ots y po~~~ 

?isto:!..:::.;; cal,.. 45 y peine.:J 

Pistoko cal. 9 m.in co:;.'l po::tno.o 

Cn::;-abir;..J..:J 1{-1 o M-2 con bayor.otz.. 

Cajas.da granadas- Incondiaria~ 

Cajas 'de g::ranacla3 pa::;-a fus:U Fal 

Explo~ivos C-3 y ,., ·, 
v-~ 

.I 

a) a..'"ltitanql.!a 
. b) i..'1cendia:da3 

u) nntit.nnquo 
b) inc;:;ndinna 

.. 

~/ 



. .. .. .... ., . - ... -........ 

.( 
' 

To:::.1is b.'l.jos nntirro~balablo 

Calzo::cillos 

Ci~tos do lona verda olivo 

Guantes do trabajo 

Go:rras 

Jackoto vordo ollvo 
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fi"lCtC~'1Q '------~------------· -··--

3 Ro.da:::s - rr~cca. /,1202 ............ ~ ..... " ........ $.38CO ... OO Y.-Iith installation. c/u. 

2 ::tu.'::>bo::.- rafts for 12 man \·lith a 35 HP ou.t.bca.::-d t:otcr c3.Ci:.., .......... ~lOOOoCO c/n 

.I 

3 ~ir compressors - 500 p .. s.,i .. ru1d 6 cubic foets per Pi~ute uit~ u ea~olir~ 
~~~~$~e•••••••oeoe•Ao••••••$ll00v00 c/u 

c/u 

. 3 Com:;,:tasseo - Constellation model "S:'1elt 02 Bi.."'!..~cle ~i'i.th Do:z:.obead 7 
di~eter ................... $320o00 c/u 

;..~.:::..tcnr..:.n 1 

c/u .. 

~ Zlect:..-.:.c 

Reclio T:-a."ls!P.itte:r sots .. Vicld..."l,::: V::!liant Cnt, .. 21~0 ..:. 140 ... 2 
o/u 

coaxil cabloa~ ~cropho~03 

c/u 
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